[bookmark: _GoBack]    Wrocław, …………

Student’s application
in respect to completion of a subject with conditional credit 
after return from Erasmus+ scholarship 
 
(should be submitted to the Faculty Office of the Faculty of Social Studies of University of Wrocław)



.............................................................. 					
(first name and last name)
..............................................................
(major, studies’ semester)

...............................................................
(Mode: full-time/extra-mural)
...............................................................
(Type: undergraduate/graduate)

Because of my departure on ERASMUS+ scholarship, I undertake to complete the below listed subjects with conditional credit during …….. semester of bachelor/master* studies. 

	No 
	Name of the subject
	First and last name of the lecturer
	Number of hours
	Lecture/classes*
	Number of ECTS credits

	1.
	

	
	
	
	

	2.
	

	
	
	
	

	3.
	

	
	
	
	

	4.
	

	
	
	
	

	5. 
	

	
	
	
	




            ……………………………………
                                                                                                    Student’s signature

*delete inapplicable
